
2013 Recycling Events 
Union county 

 

Saturday, March 23, 2013 – Alcatel/ Lucent, New Providence 
Saturday, June 22, 2013 – Union County Vo-Tech, Scotch Plains 

Saturday, September 21, 2013 – Union County College, Cranford 
Saturday, October 26, 2013 – Union County Vo-Tech 

 

Saturday, April 20, 2013 – Alcatel/Lucent, New Providence 
Saturday, June 1, 2013 – Union County College, Cranford 

Saturday, August 3, 2013 – Union County Vo-Tech, Scotch Plains 
Saturday, October 19, 2013 – Alcatel/Lucent, New Providence 

 

Saturday, April 13, 2013 – Union County Vo-Tech, Scotch Plains 
Friday, April 26, 2013 – Cedar Brook Park, Plainfield 

Saturday, May 4, 2013 – Union County College, Cranford 
Wednesday, May 15, 2013 – Union DPW 
Wednesday, June 5, 2013 – Clark DPW 

Sunday, June 23, 2013 – Union County Vo-Tech, Scotch Plains 
Thursday, July 11, 2013 – Rahway Park, Rahway 

Saturday, August 10, 2013 – Kean University, Union 
Thursday, September 12, 2013 – Linden Recycling Center, Linden 

Saturday, September 28, 2013 – Westfield Memorial Pool 
Saturday, November 2, 2013 – Alcatel/Lucent, New Providence 

 
 


